$670,000 - 11325 99th Avenue Sw, Vashon

MLS® #2346177

$670,000

3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,300 sqft
Residential on 0.26 Acres

Northend, Vashon, WA

So easy and convenient! This darling 3
bedroom 1 & 3/4 bath home enjoys a great
location in a quiet neighborhood - mere
moments from the car and foot ferries to
Seattle. Brand new updated baths, beautiful,
original hardwood floors in the bedrooms, cozy
propane fireplace in the generous living room,
outdoor covered deck, covered + off street
parking, tons of storage plus studio space for
projects. Just enough yard for playing games
or growing veggies or reading in the sun.
Partake of all the island has to offer and still be
within easy reach of the big city!

Built in 1962

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2346177
$670,000
$670,000
$515

3

2

1

1,300

0.26

1962
Residential
Residential
Sold




Community Information

Address 11325 99th Avenue Sw
Area 800 - Vashon Island
Subdivision Northend

City Vashon

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98070

Amenities

Parking Spaces 1
Parking Attached Carport

Interior

Interior Features  Double Pane/Storm Window, Fireplace, Hardwood, Laminate

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Refrigerator(s), Washer(s)
Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Vashon Island
Elementary Chautauqua Elem
Middle Mcmurray Mid
High Vashon Isl High

Additional Information

Days on Market 213
Cumulative Days on Market 213
Days on Website 214



